DEY'S MEDICAL STORES (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED - INEOOH901015

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS WHOSE SHARES WILL BE TRANSFERRED TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
Total Shares to be
Transferred to

SI No Folio/Clientld DpId Name of the Shareholder IEPF A/c Fin Year
1 000137 Leela Devi 8 2011-2012
2 000138 Nagendra Mal Mehta 8 2011-2012
3 000172 Chanda Kant 34 2011-2012
4 000185 Maya Mitra 17 2011-2012
5 000263 Kanai Lal Goswami 3 2011-2012
6 000407 Byomkesh Bose 8 2011-2012
7 000414 Amalendu Prakash Ghosh 1 2011-2012
8 000488 Geeta Sen 8 2011-2012
9 000499 Nirmala Lall 1 2011-2012

TOTAL 88



PROTECTION FUND

Address

C.229,GYAN MARG, TILAKNAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
C-229,GYAN MARG TILAKNAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
C/0O. DEY'S MEDICAT STORES LTD. 61/C, SINGAR NAGAR
LUCKNOW

4, JAGADISH NATH ROY LANE KOLKATA

3/140, BIDYA SAGAR COLONY, NAKTALA, KOLKATA
39/6, BAGHA JATIN ROAD, BARANAGAR, KOLKATA
C/0O. SRI.LAPARESH GHOSH, LAB TECH.CHITTARANJAN
CANCER RESEARCH CENTRE 37 S.P.MUKHERIJEE ROAD,
KOLKATA

124 BALLYGAUNGE GARDENS KOLKATA
157,RAMKRISHNAPORE LANE SHIBPORE HOWRAH

PIN
4
4

700006
700047
700036

700026
700029
711102

Jh-1 Jh-2
Nagendra Mal Mehta
Leela Devi

Motish Kumar Sen
Rani Sekhar Lall



